
Shoreline Star Greyhound Calendar Year Analysis 1998 - 2005 

Calendar Year 1998 

Month No. of Perf. 

January 0 
February 0 

March 13 
April 34 
May 36 
June 33 
July 36 

August 36 
September 15 

October 0 
November 0 
December 0 

Total 203 

Calendar Year 1999 

Month No. of Perf. 

January 0 
February 0 

March 0 
April 0 
May 19 
June 29 
July 32 

August 30 
September 29 

October 4 
November 0 
December 0 

Total 143 

Calendar Year 2000 

Month No. of Perf. 

January 0 
February 0 

March 0 
April 0 
May 20 
June 30 
July 32 

August 30 
September 31 

October 15 
November 0 
December 0 

158 

Live Total Amount Rtnd 
No. of Races  Handle Attendance to Public 

0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

161 531,100 10,687 407,080 
452 1,058,686 20,295 821,715 
506 1,050,870 24,620 802,650 
437 829,138 18,943 635,378 
488 904,085 19,832 707,877 
491 969,512 22,069 750,625 
198 376,898 7,015 283,712 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

2,733 5,720,289 123,461 4,409,037 

Live Total Amount Rtnd 
No. of Races  Handle Attendance to Public 

0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

202 469,445 12,834 355,893 
353 563,982 14,605 416,496 
418 632,124 16,610 479,113 
390 700,651 18,656 529,005 
383 569,592 14,730 431,472 
54 113,622 2,550 86,955 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

1,800 3,049,416 79,985 2,298,933 

Live Total Amount Rtnd 
No. of Races  Handle Attendance to Public 

0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

250 498,458 12,423 384,311 
390 613,114 15,388 468,603 
424 722,289 17,848 542,486 
398 687,360 16,733 521,939 
413 675,564 15,412 508,878 
205 296,739 6,856 223,596 
0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 

2,080 3,493,524 84,660 2,649,812 



Calendar Year 2001 

Live Total Amount Rtnd 
Month No. of Perf. No. of Races  Handle 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 
June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

Calendar Year 2002 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
21 266 514,246 
31 409 708,842 
30 400 691,171 
31 418 741,829 
31 420 667,452 
14 188 290,254 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

158 2,101 3,613,794 

Live 

Attendance to Public 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

12,650 300,715 
16,235 534,718 
16,513 520,296 
17,283 550,491 
15,350 515,849 
6,607 230,924 

0 0 
0 0 

84,638 2,652,993 

Total Amount Rtnd 
Attendance to Public 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

16,276 483,947 
20,985 540,241 
20,394 578,566 
21,826 608,307 
17,244 474,899 
8,099 248,755 

0 0 
0 0 

104,824 2,934,714 

Total Amount Rtnd 
Attendance to Public 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 

18,173 491,114 
19,927 532,287 
20,528 549,388 
22,881 573,005 
17,792 494,046 
8,026 243,187 

0 0 
0 0 

107,327 2,883,027 

Month 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 
June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

No. of Perf. No. of Races  Handle 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
22 297 631,045 
31 421 695,542 
30 406 754,095 
32 434 782,233 
30 410 623,922 
13 177 317,202 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

158 2,145 3,804,039 

Calendar Year 2003 

Live 
Month No. of Perf. No. of Races  Handle 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 
June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
20 324 655,679 
26 408 712,251 
26 419 732,721 
27 425 765,542 
25 395 629,824 
10 177 318,416 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

134 2,148 3,814,433 



Calendar Year 2004 

Live Total Amount Rtnd 
Month No. of Perf. No. of Races 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 
June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

Calendar Year 2005 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
26 356 
29 393 
32 436 
30 410 
30 408 
11 150 
0 0 
0 0 

158 2,153 

Handle Attendance to Public 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

740,494 22,157 545,780 
660,082 21,072 510,856 
769,630 22,739 540,653 
650,661 21,107 468,923 
582,447 17,799 417,525 
267,498 7,299 195,598 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 

3,670,812 112,173 2,679,335 

Live Total Amount Rtnd 
Handle Attendance to Public 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 
0 0 0 

584,119 17,238 410,189 
642,835 20,449 449,973 
748,300 23,428 533,581 
663,085 22,609 493,117 
634,951 19,889 454,110 
241,165 7,100 179,090 

0 0 0 
0 0 0 

3,514,455 110,713 2,520,060 

Month 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 
June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

No. of Perf. No. of Races 

0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
0 0 
19 259 
30 406 
32 438 
30 406 
30 409 
10 137 
0 0 
0 0 

151 2,055 


	Bridgeport

